belfuse.com/signal
SUOT Series
High Frequency
Universal Off-Line Transformers
Signal’s SUOT Series of High Frequency Transformers are designed for
universal Input Off Line Switch Mode Power Supplies operating with
multiple integrated control circuits and various types of switching elements.
These through hole parts are reinforced insulated, IEC compliant and

Vo1
DCR
(Max)
(Ω)
Vo1/Vo2
Current
(A)
Vo1/Vo2
Voltage
(V)
Output
Power
Total
(W)
SUOT-EE13V-5 2.8 280 0.20 11 18.9 : 1 — 0.050 0.60 5 3
SUOT-EE13V-12 2.8 220 0.21 11 8.1 : 1 — 0.290 0.25 12 3
SUOT-EE13V-24 2.8 245 0.21 11 4 : 1 — 1.200 0.125 24 3
SUOT-EE13H-5 2.8 180 0.20 8 18.9 : 1 — 0.050 0.60 5 3
SUOT-EE13H-12 2.8 175 0.21 8 8.1 : 1 — 0.290 0.25 12 3
SUOT-EE13H-24 2.8 172 0.21 8 4 : 1 — 1.200 0.13 24 3
SUOT-EE16V-5 0.9 175 0.85 4.3 19 : 1 : 1 0.026 0.026 0.90 / 0.90 5 / 5 9
SUOT-EE16V-12 0.9 145 0.80 4.3 9.5 : 1 : 1 0.075 0.075 0.35 / 0.35 12 / 12 9
SUOT-EE16V-24 0.9 145 0.80 4.3 4.4 : 1 — 0.210 0.40 24 9
SUOT-EE16H-5 0.9 120 0.85 4.3 19 : 1 : 1 0.028 0.028 1.00 / 1.00 5 / 5 9
SUOT-EE16H-12 0.9 112 0.80 4.3 9.5 : 1 : 1 0.094 0.094 0.35 / 0.35 12 / 12 9
SUOT-EE16H-24 0.9 110 0.80 4.3 4.4 : 1 0.155 0.155 0.40 24 9
11    Electrical specifications at 20°C and 33% relative humidity
22    “L” & “LL” test conditions: 10 kHz, 100 mV, 0 ADC
33    “Isat” is the saturation current at which “L” drops by 10%
belfuse.com/signal